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1 2 Domagoj PEREKOVIĆ  HRV AKK Zanatlija Zagreb 
Mitsubishi Lancer 

EVO 9 
E1 23 02:15,126 02:16,969 04:32,095   

2 4 Laszlo SZASZ  HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Reynard F3000 D 20 02:17,086 02:18,126 04:35,212 +03,117 +03,117 

3 45 Vasilije JAKŠIĆ  MNE AMSK Kotor 
Mitsubishi Lancer 

EVO 9 
E1 23 02:21,308 02:21,032 04:42,340 +07,128 +10,245 

4 35 Grzegorz DUDA  POL AMK Małopolski Krosno 
Hyundai I20 WRC RX 

DM 
E1 23 02:21,588 02:22,599 04:44,187 +01,847 +12,092 

5 1 Dejan DIMITRIJEVIĆ  HRV AKK Velika Gorica Seat Leon 3.2 Turbo E1 23 02:27,466 02:16,913 04:44,379 +00,192 +12,284 

6 3 Matija JURIŠIĆ  HRV AK Župa Dubrovačka Škoda Fabia S2000 A 8 02:24,221 02:21,279 04:45,500 +01,121 +13,405 

7 511 Salih LJUBIJANKIĆ  BIH AMK Cazin Honda Civic Type R E1 16 02:25,231 02:25,644 04:50,875 +05,375 +18,780 

8 286 Nihad SEFERAGIĆ  HRV AK Župa Dubrovačka VW Polo E1 16 02:26,537 02:27,434 04:53,971 +03,096 +21,876 

9 63 Harun HADŽIĆ  HRV Splitski Auto Klub Honda Integra Type R E1 16 02:26,203 02:31,724 04:57,927 +03,956 +25,832 

10 607 Suad HOTA  BIH AK Hota Racing Lancia Delta Integrale E1 17 02:28,699 02:30,148 04:58,847 +00,920 +26,752 

11 33 Nemanja KAŠĆELAN  MNE AMSK Kotor Honda Civic E1 15 02:30,092 02:29,552 04:59,644 +00,797 +27,549 

12 640 Branimir SIMIĆ  BIH 
AMKK MotorSport 

Bjeljina 
Mitsubishi Colt E1 17 02:29,142 02:30,579 04:59,721 +00,077 +27,626 

13 114 László HERNÁDI  HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing 
Mitsubishi Lancer 

EVO 8 
A 9 02:29,724 02:30,747 05:00,471 +00,750 +28,376 

14 102 Luka ŠPADIJER  MNE AMSK Nilović Racing 
Zastava 750 Proto 

1000 
E1 11 02:31,732 02:29,451 05:01,183 +00,712 +29,088 

15 179 Cvetko JAKETIĆ  HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Opel Astra E1 16 02:31,594 02:31,192 05:02,786 +01,603 +30,691 

16 11 Ivan BATALIĆ  HRV AK Solin Honda Civic Type R A 8 02:32,811 02:31,375 05:04,186 +01,400 +32,091 

17 44 Milan JAKŠIĆ  MNE AMSK Kotor Honda Civic Type R N 3 02:32,620 02:32,937 05:05,557 +01,371 +33,462 

18 91 Tamás TOMCSÁNYI  HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Lada E1 15 02:31,724 02:34,288 05:06,012 +00,455 +33,917 

19 75 Bego ŠAKANOVIĆ  BIH AMK Cazin Honda Civic VTI E1 15 02:32,091 02:34,018 05:06,109 +00,097 +34,014 

20 73 Nikola RADNJIĆ  HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Honda Civic Type R N 3 02:32,715 02:33,571 05:06,286 +00,177 +34,191 
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21 172 Martin MUSTAPIĆ  HRV Splitski Auto Klub Renault Clio RS 1.6 T E1 17 02:32,831 02:33,688 05:06,519 +00,233 +34,424 

22 173 Hasan LJUBIJANKIĆ  BIH AMK Cazin Honda Civic VTec E1 15 02:34,244 02:33,211 05:07,455 +00,936 +35,360 

23 405 Goran DOJČINOVIĆ  BIH AKK Profesional Honda Civic E1 15 02:34,149 02:34,596 05:08,745 +01,290 +36,650 

24 241 Mato MILKOVIĆ  HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Zastava Yugo E1 15 02:34,237 02:34,566 05:08,803 +00,058 +36,708 

25 401 Dejan VUJASIN  BIH AKK Profesional Honda Civic E1 15 02:36,280 02:34,150 05:10,430 +01,627 +38,335 

26 990 Slobodan TRAJKOVSKI  MKD AKK Preformans Zastava Yugo 65 E1 14 02:35,991 02:34,628 05:10,619 +00,189 +38,524 

27 201 Deni KMETOVIĆ  HRV AK Župa Dubrovačka Zastava 750 E1 11 02:35,333 02:36,470 05:11,803 +01,184 +39,708 

28 59 Đivo FRANIĆ  HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Honda Civic N 2 02:34,014 02:38,219 05:12,233 +00,430 +40,138 

29 259 Marin LEŠ  HRV AK Zagorje Citroen AX GT E1 15 02:36,706 02:35,834 05:12,540 +00,307 +40,445 

30 696 Aleksandar ANGELOVSKI  MKD AKK Preformans Honda Civic E1 17 02:36,790 02:36,001 05:12,791 +00,251 +40,696 

31 90 Kornél NYÉKI  HRV AK Pelješac Racing Opel Corsa E1 15 02:37,368 02:36,873 05:14,241 +01,450 +42,146 

32 301 Dejan TATIĆ  BIH AKK Profesional Honda Civic E1 14 02:36,158 02:38,117 05:14,275 +00,034 +42,180 

33 180 Goran SIKIRICA  HRV AK Župa Dubrovačka Citroen Saxo E1 15 02:36,403 02:39,534 05:15,937 +01,662 +43,842 

34 97 Karol DUDA  POL AMK Małopolski Krosno Citroen 2 RX DM E1 15 02:39,532 02:38,106 05:17,638 +01,701 +45,543 

35 178 Amel SEMANIĆ  BIH AMK MotorSport Cazin Honda Civic 1.6 N 2 02:40,162 02:39,472 05:19,634 +01,996 +47,539 

36 145 Armin MUJKANOVIĆ  BIH SAK Spark Tuzla Honda Civic N 2 02:40,374 02:40,613 05:20,987 +01,353 +48,892 

37 80 Eris MAROTTI  HRV AK Opatija MotorSport Renault Clio N 3 02:40,922 02:40,553 05:21,475 +00,488 +49,380 

38 709 Kasim LJUBIJANKIĆ  BIH AMK MotorSport Cazin VW Golf 1 E1 16 02:40,261 02:42,478 05:22,739 +01,264 +50,644 

39 253 Nino JELIČIĆ  HRV 
Saint Christopher Racing 

Team 
Honda Civic E1 15 02:40,865 02:41,921 05:22,786 +00,047 +50,691 

40 77 Danijel ŠIMUNOVIĆ  HRV AKK Fly With Kolman Honda Civic Type R N 3 02:41,630 02:41,571 05:23,201 +00,415 +51,106 

41 101 Draško CUNJAK  BIH AKK Profesional Peugeot 106 N 2 02:40,650 02:42,596 05:23,246 +00,045 +51,151 

42 175 Dino ĆUĆIĆ  HRV AK Opatija Suzuki Swift P 2 02:43,548 02:43,892 05:27,440 +04,194 +55,345 

43 204 Mladen ŠOLJIĆ  BIH 
AMKK MotorSport 

Bjeljina 
Honda Civic Type R N 3 02:43,501 02:44,239 05:27,740 +00,300 +55,645 
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44 53 Milan TATALOVIĆ  HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Citroen Saxo N 2 02:44,165 02:45,289 05:29,454 +01,714 +57,359 

45 116 Ivan GROZDANIĆ  HRV AKK Rogoznica VW Polo A 6 02:45,506 02:45,228 05:30,734 +01,280 +58,639 

46 508 Almir OMERČEVIĆ  BIH AMK Cazin Honda Civic Type R E1 16 02:45,660 02:46,522 05:32,182 +01,448 +01:00,087 

47 403 Dorijan KLJUN  HRV AK Opatija Opel Kadet E GSI 16V P 3 02:42,670 02:52,492 05:35,162 +02,980 +01:03,067 

48 406 Božidar MATIJAŠ  HRV AKK Rogoznica Zastava Yugo P 1 02:47,812 02:48,183 05:35,995 +00,833 +01:03,900 

49 282 Jozo KAZNAČIĆ  HRV AK Oneum Omiš Honda CRX E1 16 02:48,663 02:47,759 05:36,422 +00,427 +01:04,327 

50 10 Haris MEMIŠEVIĆ  BIH HM MotorSport Peugeot 205 P 2 02:48,794 02:49,072 05:37,866 +01,444 +01:05,771 

51 115 Elmedin DAUTOVIĆ  BIH AMK Pro Drive Citroen Saxo N 2 02:47,711 02:50,219 05:37,930 +00,064 +01:05,835 

52 321 Blaženko PEŠUT  HRV AK Učka Sport Škoda Octavia 4x4 E1 23 02:49,436 02:49,475 05:38,911 +00,981 +01:06,816 

53 205 Salih KARAJIĆ  BIH AMK Pro Drive Honda Civic Type R N 3 02:48,576 02:51,222 05:39,798 +00,887 +01:07,703 

54 299 Milan STOJNIĆ  BIH Borac Banja Luka Honda Civic N 3 02:53,419 02:51,177 05:44,596 +04,798 +01:12,501 

55 174 Goran MILIČEVIĆ  HRV AK Oneum Omiš Suzuki Swift E1 14 02:53,673 02:53,355 05:47,028 +02,432 +01:14,933 

56 46 Frane JUKIĆ  HRV 
Saint Christopher Racing 

Team 
Volkswagen Polo N 1 02:54,098 02:53,568 05:47,666 +00,638 +01:15,571 

57 108 Sandro BABIĆ  HRV 
Saint Christopher Racing 

Team 
Škoda Fabia A 6 02:53,108 02:54,850 05:47,958 +00,292 +01:15,863 

58 407 Hrvoje ĆUBELIĆ  HRV AK Opatija Zastava Yugo 45 P 1 02:56,074 02:56,513 05:52,587 +04,629 +01:20,492 

59 305 Armin ALIČIĆ  BIH AMK Murta Opel Corsa E1 14 02:56,714 02:58,466 05:55,180 +02,593 +01:23,085 

60 520 Božo KIVIĆ  BIH AMD Vlesenica VW Golf 1 E1 16 03:01,190 02:54,487 05:55,677 +00,497 +01:23,582 

61 171 Srđan BJELANOVIĆ  BIH AMD Vlesenica Zastava Yugo E1 15 02:56,244 03:00,178 05:56,422 +00,745 +01:24,327 

62 104 Marko TRLIN  HRV AK Trogir Škoda Felicija 1.3 A 6 02:57,872 03:01,109 05:58,981 +02,559 +01:26,886 

63 123 Pero BEDE  HRV AK Ragusa Racing Honda Civic A 7 03:00,578 03:00,737 06:01,315 +02,334 +01:29,220 

64 176 Adel MUSETA  BIH AMK Murta Opel Corsa E1 15 03:03,471 02:59,629 06:03,100 +01,785 +01:31,005 

65 177 Denis KLIČIĆ  BIH AMK MotorSport Cazin Honda Civic 1.6 E1 15 03:03,095 03:03,555 06:06,650 +03,550 +01:34,555 

66 28 Rijad BEGIĆ  BIH AK Hota Racing Zastava Yugo P 2 03:06,886 03:23,807 06:30,693 +24,043 +01:58,598 
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67 139 Nikša MASLAČ  HRV AK Župa Dubrovačka Peugeot 106 A 7 03:19,917 03:25,151 06:45,068 +14,375 +02:12,973 
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